
 

 

   
Secondary Transfer Open Evenings (v2) 
Autumn 2025 
  

To be agreed at the HASH meeting on 16 January 2025 
 

Autumn Date 2025  School   
Tuesday 9 September Bishopshalt   

Wednesday 10 September  Park Academy West London    
  

Thursday 11 September        Swakeleys      
Barnhill 
  

Tuesday 16 September         Rosedale College  
Harefield School   
    

Wednesday 17 September  Oak Wood School   
Queensmead  
  

Thursday 18 September  The Douay Martyrs    
Haydon School    
  

Monday 22 September         Uxbridge High    
  

Tuesday 23 September         Harlington     
  

Wednesday 254September  Vyners    
  

Thursday 25 September  Ruislip High School    
Hewens College     
     

Tuesday 30 September     Guru Nanak      
    

Wednesday 1 October Northwood School  
  

Thursday 2 October  Bishop Ramsey    
  

  
Schools will publish their own specific timings and arrangements  
    



 

 

 Post 16 Open Evenings 
Autumn 2025  
  

To be agreed at the HASH meeting on 16 January 2025 
  
 Autumn Date 2025 School   

Wednesday 1 October Global Academy 

Tuesday 7 October   Harlington   

Thursday 9 October   Guru Nanak  
UTC Heathrow  

Wednesday 15 October   Oak Wood   

Thursday 16 October   Park Academy   
Bishopshalt   

Tuesday 21 October   Vyners   

Wednesday 22 October   Harefield School  
Barnhill   

Thursday 23 October   Uxbridge High   
Northwood   

Tuesday 4 November   Rosedale/Hewens   
Douay Martyrs  

Thursday 6 November   Bishop Ramsey  

Wednesday 12 November   Ruislip High   
Swakeleys  

Thursday 13 November   Queensmead   

Tuesday 18 November  Douay Martyrs  

Thursday 20 November Haydon   
 

Thursday 27 November 2024 UTC Heathrow   

  
Schools will publish their own specific timings and arrangements   
Please Note: Remind all Headteachers that it was agreed that no Year 7 Open Evenings would be 
arranged at the same time as any Sixth Form Open Evenings. Please do not arrange any Year 11 
Parents’ Evenings on these dates.  


